
PROSECCO,  CASTELLI  BRUT,  VENETO,  ITALY      12 | 50

CAVA BRUT RESERVA,  BOHIGAS, CAVA, SPAIN      12 | 50

ROSÉ,  VIÑA REAL ROSADO, RIOJA, SPAIN      12 | 50

VERMENTINO,  PIERO MANCINI, SARDEGNA, ITALY      12 | 50

SAUVIGNON BLANC, FRANÇOIS CHIDAINE, CLOS DE LA GRANGE, TOURAINE, LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE      14 | 60

SANCERRE , CHERRIER  FRÈRES , LES 7 HOMMES , SANCERRE , UPPER LOIRE VALLEY,  FRANCE      22 | 90

BORDEAUX WHITE BLEND, CHÂTEAU GRAVILLE - LACOSTE, GRAVES BLANC, BORDEAUX, FRANCE      15 | 65

CHARDONNAY, BOUNDARY BREAKS UNOAKED CHARDONNAY, FINGER LAKES, NEW YORK      13 | 55 

RIESLING, CAVE SPRING, NIAGARA PENINSULA, ONTARIO, CANADA      12 | 50

PINOT NOIR, ETUDE, ‘LYRIC’, SANTA BARBARA COUNTY, CALIFORNIA      13 | 55

RIOJA, BODEGAS EXOPTO, BOZETO DE EXOPTO TINTO, RIOJA, SPAIN      14 | 60

MALBEC, LIONEL OSMIN & CIE, SUD - OUEST, FRANCE      13 | 55

BORDEAUX RED BLEND, CHÂTEAU MILON, SAINT - ÉMILION, BORDEAUX, FRANCE      1 4 | 6 0

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, TREANA, PASO ROBLES, CENTRAL COAST, CALIFORNIA      1 6 | 7 0

VIDAL ICE WINE, LAMOREAUX LANDING, FINGER LAKES, NEW YORK      16 | 65  HALF BOTTLE

RIESLING ICE WINE, CAVE SPRING, NIAGARA PENINSULA, ONTARIO, CANADA      23 2 OZ. POUR | 115  HALF BOTTLE

LATE HARVEST, WOLFFER ESTATE VINEYARD, LONG ISLAND, NEW YORK      22 | 85 HALF BOTTLE

W I N E S  B Y T H E B O T T L E
PROSECCO, CASTELLI BRUT , VENETO, ITALY      50

CAVA BRUT RESERVA, BOHIGAS , CAVA , SPAIN      50

BRUT, VEUVE CLICQUOT , ‘ YELLOW LABEL ’, CHAMPAGNE , FRANCE      125

ROSÉ, VIÑA REAL ROSADO ,RIOJA , SPAIN      50

Wines by the glass

Boro



CHARDONNAY, BOUNDARY BREAKS UNOAKED CHARDONNAY , FINGER LAKES , NEW YORK      55

CHARDONNAY, AUBON CLIMAT , SANTA BARBARA , CALIFORNIA      6 0

CHARDONNAY, POUILLY - FUISSÉ , DOMAINE J.A. FERRET , BURGUNDY , FRANCE      90

RIESLING, CAVE SPRING , NIAGARA PENINSULA , ONTARIO , CANADA      50

PINOT NOIR, ETUDE , ‘ LYRIC’, SANTA BARBARA COUNTY , CALIFORNIA      55 

PINOT NOIR, AYRES , WILLAMETTE VALLEY , OREGON      75

PINOT NOIR, BARHAM MENDELSOHN , RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY , CALIFORNIA      90

MALBEC, LIONEL OSMIN & CIE , SUD - OUEST , FRANCE      55

BORDEAUX RED BLEND, CHÂTEAU MILON, SAINT - ÉMILION , BORDEAUX , FRANCE      60

BORDEAUX RED BLEND, CHÂTEAU PEYREDON LAGRAVETTE , ' CRU BOURGEOIS ' , HAUT- MEDOC ,

 BORDEAUX , FRANCE      70

BORDEAUX RED BLEND, CHÂTEAU PHELAN SEGUR , ‘ FRANK PHELAN ’, SAINT - ESTEPHE , BORDEAUX ,FRANCE      90

RIOJA, BODEGAS EXOPTO , BOZETO DE EXOPTO TINTO, RIOJA , SPAIN      60

SANGIOVESE, VILLA POGGIO SALVI , ‘ ROSSO DI MONT ALCINO ’, TUSCANY , ITALY      55

SUPER TUSCAN SANGIOVESE, MONTEPELOSO AQUO TOSCANA ROSSO ,TUSCANY , ITALY      70

BRUNELLO SANGIOVESE, AGOSTINA PIERI , BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO , TUSCANY , ITALY      110

BOROLO NEBBIOLO, ENRICO SERAFINO , PIEDMONT, ITALY      120

AMARONE, LUIGI RIGHETTI , ‘ CAPITELDE ROARI ’, VENETO , ITALY      85

PRIORAT RED BLEND, MAS MARTINET , CATALONIA , SPA I N      85

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, TREANA , PASO ROBLES , CENTRAL COAST , CALIFORNIA      70

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MILL CREEK , SONOMA , CALIFORNIA      90

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, NEAL FAMILY VINEYARDS , NAPA VALLEY , CALIFORNIA      155 

VIDAL ICE WINE, LAMOREAUX LANDING , FINGER LAKES , NEW YORK      65 HALF BOTTLE

RIESLING ICE WINE, CAVE SPRING , NIAGARA PENINSULA , ONTARIO , CANADA      115 HALF BOTTLE

LATE HARVEST, WOLFFER ESTATE VINEYARD , LONG ISLAND , NEW YORK      85 HALF BOTTLE

Boro

VERMENTINO, PIEROMANCINI , SARDEGNA , ITALY     50

SANCERRE, CHERRIER FRÈRES , LES 7 HOMMES , SANCERRE , UPPER LOIRE VALLEY , FRANCE     90

SAUVIGNON BLANC, FRANÇOIS CHIDAINE , CLOS DE LA GRANGE , TOURAINE , LOIRE VALLEY , FRANCE      60

CHENIN BLANC, CHÂTEAU DU HUREAU , SAUMUR‘ ARGILE ’ BLANC , LOIRE VALLEY ,FRANCE      65

BORDEAUX WHITE BLEND, CHÂTEAU GRAVILLE - LACOSTE , GRAVES BLANC , BORDEAUX , FRANCE      65


